
TOWN OF IRONDEQUOIT 
2025 Town Clerk's Office Fees 

AMUSEMENT CENTER AND GAMING DEVICE FEES
Amusement Center & Gaming Device License Application Fee $100 per quarter
Amusement Devices, per device $20 each
Bowling Alley, per alley $10
Circus, per event * $300
Wrestling or Boxing Exhibition or Match, concerts, plays * $300
Any other public amusement not otherwise described above* $200
* one time fee, per event

DOG LICENSING
Spayed/Neutered $10-must provide proof of spay/neuter
Unspayed/Unneutered $20
Service, Military and Certified Therapy Dog Free
Replacement tag $5

HUNTING & FISHING LICENSES - set by State
Hunting & Fishing Licenses Fees are set by NYC DEC and vary 
Printing of licenses $1

MARRIAGES
Marriage License $50-includes license & 1 transcript copy
Marriage License Research/Transcript copy $10
One-Day Marriage Officiant License $25

PASSPORTS
New Passport   Fees vary
New Passport Execution Fee $35
Passport Photo $15

EVENTS
Block Party $25
Runs/Walks/Parades $100
Special Events/Festivals $150 app fee includes 1 event, each add'l event $50

Sound Amp Application $25
Pawnbroker, Secondhand Dealer, Jewelry & Coin Application
     New $300
     Renewal $150

MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES/FEES
Copies $0.25 per page
Notary fee for non-residents $2 per signature
Notary fee for Irondequoit residents Free
Tax Payment Returned Check Fee $20
All Other Returned Check Fee $35
Solicitor Application Fee $500
Solicitor License Fee (walkers) $150 each
Games of Chance application $25
Bingo License $18.75 per occasion
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